
BOHA Waterbird Monitoring, DRAFT 2009 Field Schedule, clt4/3/09
Date Day Target Area Target Species Islands - Boat Survey Only Islands - Landing Needed Notes

19-May Tues Outer Islands
DCCO & gulls, 
waders, AMOY

Little Brewster, Great Brewster, 
Little Calf, Green, Shag Rocks

Middle Brewster, Outer 
Brewster, Calf Morning High Tide

20-May Wed Outer Islands Weather / Make-up Day

21-May Thurs Outer Islands
DCCO & gulls, 
waders, AMOY

Little Brewster, Great Brewster, 
Little Calf, Green, Shag Rocks

Middle Brewster, Outer 
Brewster, Calf Morning High Tide

22-May Fri Outer Islands Weather / Make-up Day

26-May Tues Hingham Harbor waders, AMOY
Ragged, Langlee, Button, Grape, 
Slate, Bumpkin Sarah, Sheep

27-May Wed Hingham Harbor waders, AMOY
Ragged, Langlee, Button, Grape, 
Slate, Bumpkin Sarah, Sheep

28-May Thurs Hingham Harbor Weather / Make-up Day

3-Jun Wed
Inner Harbor; Outer 
Harbor as needed AMOY, gulls

Hangman, Georges, Gallops, 
Lovells, Thompson, Spectacle Morning High Tide

4-Jun Thurs

Inner Harbor, Snake; 
Outer Harbor as 
needed

terns, AMOY; as 
needed to complete 
waders

Peddocks; Inner Harbor as time 
permits Snake Morning High Tide

5-Jun Fri As Needed Weather / Make-up Day

10-Jun Wed
Lovells, Rainsford; 
Hingham as needed

terns, AMOY; waders 
as needed Inner Harbor as needed Rainsford, Lovells

11-Jun Thurs Waders,Terns Weather / Make-up Day

17-Jun Wed
Snake, Lovells, 
Rainsford

terns, AMOY, COEI 
chicks

Outer Islands, Inner Harbor as 
needed Rainsford, Lovells, Snake Early Morning High Tide

24-Jun Wed
Outer Islands; Terns 
as needed COEI chicks, terns Outer Islands Rainsford, Lovells, Snake

6-Jul Mon
Outer Islands; Terns 
as needed COEI chicks, terns Outer Islands Rainsford, Lovells, Snake Late Morning High Tide

7-Jul Tues Outer Island, Terns Weather / Make-up Day

15-Jul Wed
Outer Islands; Terns 
as needed COEI chicks, terns Outer Islands Rainsford, Lovells, Snake

16-Jul Thurs Outer Islands, Terns Weather / Make-up Day


